Knowledge Sharing Workshop on

Road Asset Management Systems (RAMS)

Start

(GEO)
(TAJ/PAK)

13:00
14:00

13:10
14:10

13:40
14:40

13:40
14:40

14:10
15:10

14:40
15:40

15:20
16:20

15:50
16:50

16:00
17:00

6 October 2021

Agenda

Topic

Opening remarks by ADB
Mr. Hideaki Iwasaki, Director, CWTC, ADB

Overview of ADB initiatives for RAMS

Mr. Thomas Herz, Sr. Transport Specialist, CWTC, ADB
Findings from the recent RAMS assessment

Mr. Serge Cartier, RAMS consultant

1. Country Presentation (Tajikistan)
Mr. Suhrob Yokubzoda, Ministry of Transport

2. Country Presentation (Pakistan)
Mr. Ikramus Saglain Haider, GM Planning, NHA

Break (10 mins)

3. Country Presentation (Georgia)
Mr. Giorgi Japaridze, Road Department

Q and A session
Mr. Serge Cartier, RAMS consultant

Closing remarks by ADB
Mr. Michael Anyala, Sr. RAM Specialist, SDSC-TRA,
ADB

INTERNAL. This information is accessible to ADB Management and staff. It may be shared outside ADB with appropriate permission.



