Knowledge Sharing Workshop on Road Asset Management Systems (RAMS) 6 October 2021

Agenda

Start (GEO) (TAJ/PAK)	End	Торіс
13:00 14:00	13:10 14:10	Opening remarks by ADB Mr. Hideaki Iwasaki, Director, CWTC, ADB
13:10 14:10	13:40 14:40	Overview of ADB initiatives for RAMS Mr. Thomas Herz, Sr. Transport Specialist, CWTC, ADB Findings from the recent RAMS assessment Mr. Serge Cartier, RAMS consultant
13:40 14:40	14:10 15:10	Country Presentation (Tajikistan) Mr. Suhrob Yokubzoda, Ministry of Transport
14:10 15:10	14:40 15:40	 Country Presentation (Pakistan) Mr. Ikramus Saqlain Haider, GM Planning, NHA
		Break (10 mins)
14:50 15:50	15:20 16:20	 Country Presentation (Georgia) Mr. Giorgi Japaridze, Road Department
15:20 16:20	15:50 16:50	Q and A session Mr. Serge Cartier, RAMS consultant
15:50 16:50	16:00 17:00	Closing remarks by ADB Mr. Michael Anyala, Sr. RAM Specialist, SDSC-TRA, ADB